
Order your Spare Parts here -> http://www.lichtboxx.com/index.php/cPath/158/language/en   

www.lightspares.com I ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria 

 

 

Complete Spare Parts List of  

Martin Magnum 650 

  

11501012 1.5 m power cable, 3-pin IEC 

08190103 2.9x8 C. rec. Cs. Selftap blac 

08220105 3.2x10 Pop rivet steel black 

08190301 3.9x9.5 C. rec. Ph. Selftap bl 

26460260 Adaptor 1/8 tube-3/16 hosetail 

11840060 Cable 3m iec c/w grom eu male 

13101001 Cable clamp f. 1.6mm plate 

05328302 Cable housing 4.8mm 

05328301 Cable plug 4.8mm female single 

05328409 Crimp blue piggy back 

05328408 Crimp non insulated 

26480020 Fluid filter pe moulded 

62520035 Fluid Line assy Magnum 650 

05021026 Fuse 5A, 20mm 

32021005 Grommet open 6.4 

15803013 Heatshrink 12.7mm black 

08250105 Hose clamp 7.9-9.2 plastic 

08250107 Hose clamp 9.2-10.8 plastic 

33150028 Label FX-2 yellow warning tria 

33150027 Label warning mains/cover in y 

33150040 Label, Use Jem/Martin fluid 

08054301 M3 washer 3,2/7x0,5 shiny 

08074401 M4 washer lock 4,3/8 black 

08070418 M4x10 tapt black 

08070423 M4x8 ph pz black 

08090412 M5x16 ph pz black 

05247205 Mains soc chassis IEC 6.3 term 

08092702 Nut m5 nyloc 

26567715 Perforated insert, Magnum1200 

62520028 Pipe rubber epdm 4*9(10cm) 

34240008 Plast bag 600/250x1200x0. 

34300001 Plastic container JEM, 1.0 lt 

19200050 Plastic handle for fogger 

14026002 Plastic tube d=4 D=6 

26560590 Pump bracket,sharky 

05761007 Pump nme 1s 240v 50hz 

08220705 Rivet earthing 

32020504 Rubber foot 

08190108 Screw no6x1/4 self tapper p 

13104001 Strap, black, 2.5x100mm 



05523021 Switch illuminated mains 

05042000 Thermal fuse dm182v 

05040025 Thermostat 52N12T744(225/175) 

14026004 Tube rubber d=4,0 D=9 (for m 

 

 

Order your Spare Parts here -> http://www.lichtboxx.com/index.php/cPath/158/language/en   

www.lightspares.com I ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria 

 


